CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
March 16, 2009

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIP. REPLACEMENT

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FUND
PUBLIC BENEFITS FUND

OLIVER SQUARE TIF

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY TH COUNCIL ON:

DATE:

Lé/f\/ﬂ

SIGNATURE:

793,410.04

110,227.35
11,884.66
431,829.84
34,764.38
39,032.60
733.34
158,848.00
1,810.00
1,623.87

1,756.00

P—




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE: 03/12/09
TIME: 15:24:57

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G122' and transact.ck_date=

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100 55002
105100 55003
105100 55004
105100 55005
105100 55006
105100 55007
105100 55008
105100 55009
105100 55008
105100 55009
105100 55009
105100 55009
105100 55009
105100 55008
TOTAL CHECK

105100 55010
105100 55011
105100 55011
105100 55011
105100 55011
105100 55011
105100 55011
105100 55011
105100 55011
105100 55011
105100 55011
105100 55011
105100 55011
TOTAL CHECK

105100 55012
105100 55013
105100 55013
TOTAL CHECK

105100 55014
105100 55014

TOTAL CHECK

RUN DATE 03/12/09 TIME 15:25:02

ISSUE DT
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09

03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/08
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09

03/16/09

03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09
03/16/09

03/1.6/09
03/16/09
03/16/09

03/16/09
03/16/09

2523

10988

10633

11546

550

3400

7216

400
400
400
400
400
400
400

12336

79%4
7994
7994
7994
7994
7994
7994
7994
7954
7994
7994
7994

4392
5687
5687

5739
5739

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

103/16/2009"
——————— VENDOR-~ = = ~===~=-~=- DEPT-DIV
AASLH 011210
ABRAHAM LINCOLN PRESIDEN 011210
ADT SECURITY SVCS, INC. 010613
ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448
ANDERSON PEST CONTROL 010921
ATET 433476
B & K EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010921
BANK OF AMERICA 053443
BANK OF AMERICA 010922
BANK OF AMERICA 010924
BANK OF AMERICA 083453
BANK OF AMERICA 083453
BANK OF AMERICA 063448
BANK OF AMERICA 010924
BARR TREE CARE, LLC 083453
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010210
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010210
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053443
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 093454
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 133456
BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 153455
BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924
BROWNELLS, INC. 010613
BROWNELLS, INC. 010613
MICHAEL BUENROSTRO 063447
MICHAEL BUENROSTRO 010613

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

REGISTRATION FOR AASLH
MICROFILM OF WEST CHIC
SERVICE CALL TO REPLAC
ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE -
MARCH #62829

SVC 2/25-3/24/09
REPLACE GAT OPENER GAS

W. FARRELLY

PURCHASE CARD FEB CGES
PURCHASE CARD FEB CGES
PURCHASE CARD FEB CGES
P LAUTENBACH

J MUNDER

P LAUTENBACH

2009 FORESTRY MAINTENA

LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE
LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE

SPREADER MODULE-SERVIC
UNIVERSAL MOUNTING PLA
SAF-T-TRS .223-5/SHPI

SAFETY TRAINING PER CO
SAFETY TRAINING PER CO

PAGE NUMBER: 1

ACCTPA21
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AMOUNT

390.00

33.50

50.00

173.00

40.00

34.52

375.31

193.00
487.95
80.00
156.00
247.54
21.32
47.46
1233.27

15893.50

250.00
1000.00
216.00
2487.83
6637.50
3528.20
192.00
2487.83
2487.83
318.00
1441.00
1810.00
22856.19

410.24

280.05
35.37
315.42

2772.00
231.00
3003.00




PAGE NUMBER: 2

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/12/09
TIME: 15:24:57

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G122' and transact.ck_date='03/16/2009!
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~mw==-mm=--—==- VENDOR--=~-=--—-===~- DEPT-DIV @~ ---e- DESCRIPTION~-~-~= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 55015 03/16/09 11848 CAMERON PRINTING & PROMO 010208 12,250 COPIES OF MARCH 0.00 2253.00
105100 55015 03/16/09 11848 CAMERON PRINTING & PROMO 010208 3,000 COPIES OF SPANIS 0.00 1077.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3330.00
105100 55016 03/16/09 11947 CAROL NAUGHTON & ASSOCIA 133456 IN-HOUSE REPRODUCTION 0.00 157.00
105100 55017 03/16/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 RADIATOR 0.00 340.34
105100 55017 03/16/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 EGR VALVE FOR UNIT 633 0.00 305.22
105100 55017 03/16/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 FEB CHARGES 0.00 10.92
105100 55017 03/16/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 FEB CHARGES 0.00 33.20
105100 55017 03/16/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 FEB CHARGES 0.00 49.95
105100 55017 03/16/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 FEB CHARGES 0.00 229.94
105100 55017 03/16/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 FEB CHARGES 0.00 297.91
105100 55017 03/16/09 294 CBARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 FEB CHARGES 0.00 99.04
105100 55017 03/16/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 FEB CHARGES 0.00 553.09
105100 55017 03/16/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 FEB CHARGES 0.00 25.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1945.66
105100 55018 03/16/09 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CEMETERY SEXTON AGREEM 0.00 95.00
105100 55018 03/16/09 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CEMETERY SEXTON AGREEM 0.00 675.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 770.00
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 0.00 171.25
105100 55018 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 VEH MAINT INV#185667 0.00 85.00
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 VEH MAINT INV#185666 0.00 156.25
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 VEH MAINT INV#185665 0.00 164.28
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 VEH MAINT INV#185664 0.00 135.53
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L. 043439 REMOVAL OF RADIOC EQUIP 0.00 600.00
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 RADIO & EQUIPMENT REPA 0.00 105.00
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS I 010613 RADIO & EQUIPMENT REPA 0.00 41.75
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 043439 REMOVAL OF RADIO EQUIP 0.00 800.00
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 043439 REMOVAL OF RADIO EQUIP 0.00 800.00
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 043439 INSTALLATION OF NEW EQ 0.00 1810.15
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGC COMMUNICATIONS L 043439 INSTALLATION OF NEW EQ 0.00 2014.61
105100 55018 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 043439 REMOVAL OF RADIO EQUIP 0.00 800.00
105100 55018 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS I 043439 INSTALLATION OF NEW EQ 0.00 1967.65
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 043439 INSTALLATION OF NEW EQ 0.00 1756.25
105100 55019 03/16/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 CONTRACT BLANKET ACCOU 0.00 859.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12267.17
105100 55020 03/16/09 10235 CINTAS CORPORATION 010613 FIRST SUPPLIES INV#034 0.00 140.37
105100 55021 03/16/09 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 CLOSED CIRCUIT INN 0.00 1200.00
105100 55021 03/16/09 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE FE 0.00 585.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1785.00
105100 55022 03/16/09 11830 THE CONCEPT MILL 010208 DESIGN, LAYOUT, DIGITI 0.00 850.00

RUN DATE 03/12/09 TIME 15:25:03 PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 03/12/09 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1

TIME: 15:24:57 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G1l22' and transact.ck_date=103/16/2009"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -=--w=-=--==-= VENDOR~~==m=m=====- DEPT-DIV == DESCRIPTION-- ===~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 55023 03/16/09 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 010921 BOILER PUMP FAIL - NO 0.00 3470.39
105100 55023 03/16/09 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 010921 EMERGENCY BOILER PUMP 0.00 2192.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5662.89
105100 55024 03/16/09 8824 CRIME ANALYSTS OF IL ASS 010613 ANNUAL ASSOCIATION FEE 0.00 30.00
105100 55025 03/16/09 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 VEHICLE TOW INV#1242 0.00 250.00
105100 55025 03/16/09 2390 DELUXE TOWING 053443 TOW UNIT 633 FROM BLAK 0.00 180.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 430.00
105100 55026 03/16/09 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 011210 ANNUAL MONITORING FEE 0.00 696.00
105100 55026 03/16/09 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 FIRE ALARM REPAIR AT 1 0.00 235.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 931.00
105100 55027 03/16/09 4239 DEUTSCH'S TRUCK & DIESEL 010924 TRUCK ENGINE REPAIR FO 0.00 831.63
105100 55028 03/16/09 11835 DOCUMENT IMAGING DIMENSI 010612 LEXMARK TONER CARTRIDG 0.00 149.00
105100 55028 03/16/09 11835 DOCUMENT IMAGING DIMENSI 010504 BLACK INK CART FOR HP 0.00 259.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 408.00
105100 55029 03/16/09 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 CONTRACT SERVICE INV#1 0.00 840.00
105100 55030 03/16/09 832 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010612 DATA PROCESSING SERVIC 0.00 250.00
105100 55031 03/16/09 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 133456 PIN 04-09-201-019 - PU 0.00 157250.00
105100 55032 03/16/09 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 010920 RECORDING FEES 0.00 394.00
105100 55033 03/16/09 5167 DUPAGE COUNTY SENIOR POL 010613 ANNUAL DUES FOR MALKIN 0.00 90.00
105100 55034 03/16/09 8153 ELGIN SPRING COMPANY INC 010924 NEW REAR SPRING INSTAL 0.00 1676.40
105100 55035 03/16/09 5330 ESRI, INC. 010504 INTRO TO ARCSERVER CLA 0.00 980.00
105100 55036 03/16/09 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 433476 DELIVERY FEES FEB 0.00 15.86
105100 55036 03/16/09 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010510 FEB DELIVERY FEES 0.00 24.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 40.15
105100 55037 03/16/09 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 UNIFROM INV#4849 0.00 403.40
105100 55037 03/16/09 11074 FTIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 UNFORM PURCHASE FOR VE 0.00 3065.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3469.05
105100 55038 03/16/09 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053441 ELECTRICAL FIELD TECHN 0.00 375.00
105100 55039 03/16/0% 10990 GENEVA CONSTRUCTION 010926 UBM COLD PATCH MATERIA 0.00 2003.04
105100 55039 03/16/09 10990 GENEVA CONSTRUCTION 010926 UPM COLD PATCH MATERIA 0.00 658.17
105100 55039 03/16/09 10990 GENEVA CONSTRUCTION 010926 UPM COLD PATCH MATERIA 0.00 568.17

RUN DATE 03/12/09 TIME 15:25:03 PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4

DATE: 03/12/09 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:24:57 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G122' and transact.ck_date='03/16/2009"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~--m=-m==--==- VENDOR= = ===~ ======= DEPT-DIV ~  ----- DESCRIPTION-~-=-~= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 55039 03/16/09 10990 GENEVA CONSTRUCTION 010926 UPM COLD PATCH MATERIA 0.00 679.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3908.83
105100 55040 03/16/09 2013 GRATINGER 010921 FOLDING TABLE 0.00 187.88
105100 55041 03/16/09 11842 GUZMAN, HILDA 010612 UNIFORM REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 71.77
105100 55042 03/16/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SWIFTEST REPLACEMENT V 0.00 80.74
105100 55042 03/16/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SWIFTEST REPLACEMENT V 0.00 242.22
105100 55042 03/16/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 FLUCRIDE STANDARD SOLN 0.00 58.88
105100 55042 03/16/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SPADNS 2 SOLUTION 1L 0.00 153.84
105100 55042 03/16/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 TEST N TUBE (50 TUBES) 0.00 149.90
105100 55042 03/16/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 ESTIMATED SHIPPING CHA 0.00 59.95
105100 55042 03/16/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 ADAPTER ACCUVAC 0.00 107.72
105100 55042 03/16/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SWIFTEST REPLACEMENT V 0.00 161.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1014.73
105100 55043 03/16/09 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 PARTS/REPAIRS 0.00 360.82
105100 55043 03/16/09 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010924 PARTS/REPAIRS 0.00 98.02
105100 55043 03/16/09 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 IGNITION WIRE REPAIRS 0.00 320.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 779.12
105100 55044 03/16/09 9300 WILLIAM HALL 010613 3 PERS DIEM FOR 4/14/- 0.00 147.00
105100 55045 03/16/09 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 24" EXT VALVE ROD 0.00 216.00
105100 55046 03/16/09 9153 TLLINOIS ARTS ALLIANCE 011210 ANNUAL MEMBERHSIP 0.00 50.00
105100 55047 03/16/09 2871 ILLINOIS COMMUNICATIONS 010614 RADIO EQUIPMENT FOR ES 0.00 30.00
105100 -55048 03/16/09 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 ‘FEB 2009 COPIER USAGE 0.00 41.24
105100 55048 03/16/09 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 011210 QRTLY BILLING -FEB 09 0.00 127.91
105100 55048 03/16/09 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063448 FEBRUARY BILLING - BLA 0.00 143.04
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 312.18
105100 55049 03/16/09 11163 INDIANA PAGING NETWORK, 010614 PAGE LEASE 6/30/09 0.00 437.60
105100 55050 03/16/09 9535 INDOOR PLUMBING INC. 010921 EMERGENCY SANITARY BAC 0.00 745.00
105100 55051 03/16/09 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010612 CONTRACT SERVICE FOR X 0.00 63.48
105100 55052 03/16/09 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 053443 MTP-65 BATTERIES (STOC 0.00 181.90
105100 55053 03/16/09 11428 IWP 010921 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES PE 0.00 146.60
105100 55054 03/16/09 568 JACOBSEN'S FLOWERS 010501 SYMPATHY ARRANGEMENT F 0.00 91.00
105100 55055 03/16/09 5737 JAKE THE STRIPER, INC 043439 STRIPING OF 2 CSO CARS 0.00 1100.00

RUN DATE 03/12/09 TIME 15:25:03 PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/12/09 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:24:57 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G122' and transact. ck_date='03/16/2009"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~------=-=-=-- VENDOR -~ - = === ====== DEPT-DIV @ m-mo- DESCRIPTION-~-=-~=--
105100 55056 03/16/09 12293 JOSEPH H. ABEL & ASSOCIA 010207 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010920 FEB CREDIT CRD CGES-FL
105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010924 FEB CREDIT CRD CGES-FL
105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010503 L MARTIN

108100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 063447 FEB CREDIT CRD CGES-FL
105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010208 R. MACKEY

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JPp MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010208 R. MACKEY

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 Jp MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 093454 R. MACKEY

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 B MALKIN

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PERE?Z

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 Jp MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010821 M RUDDICK

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 053443 M RUDDICK

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 063447 M RUDDICK

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010612 M UPLEGGER

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 55057 03/16/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010924 T WILCOX

TOTAL CHECK

105100 55058 03/16/09 8112 JULIE INC 053443 PRINTER MESSAGES - FEB
105100 55058 03/16/09 8112 JULIE INC 063447 PRINTER MESSAGES - FEB
TOTAL CHECK

105100 55059 03/16/09 213 KALE UNIFORMS 010613 BOOT PURCHASE INVH#2585
105100 55060 03/16/09 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000OSP COPIER

105100 55060 03/16/09 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER

105100 55060 03/16/09 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER

TOTAL CHECK

105100 55061 03/16/09 12379 L/M DEVELOPMENT 05 REFUND OVER-PAY-CORREC
105100 55062 03/16/09 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010612 FEB INTP FEES

105100 55062 03/16/09 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 FEB INTP FEES

TOTAL CHECK

105100 55063 03/16/09 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE
105100 55063 03/16/09 11340 1AW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TC 010613 RED LIGHT VIOLATIONS/A
105100 55063 03/16/09 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARING MARCH 9,
TOTAL CHECK

105100 55064 03/16/09 5609 LUND INDUSTRIES, INC 043439 VEHICLE EQUIPMENT INV#

RUN DATE 03/12/09 TIME 15:25:03
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 5
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

1206.70

385.66
148.26

106.24
79.69
79.68

265.62

26.42

27.19
108.76
135.95

700.00
281.25
281.25
1262.50

236.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 03/12/09 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:24:57 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl22' and transact.ck_date='03/16/2009"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT =mmm—mm=mm==== VENDOR~ ===~ m~=m==== DEPT-DIV === DESCRIPTION-~-=-~~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 55065 03/16/09 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 WEST CHICAGO PROSECUTI 0.00 3299.26
105100 55065 03/16/09 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 WEST CHICAGO DUI INV#2 0.00 2808.00
105100 55065 03/16/09 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 910.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7017.76
105100 55066 03/16/09 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 FEB CHARGES 0.00 1070.75
105100 55066 03/16/09 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 FEB CHARGES 0.00 251.55
105100 55066 03/16/09 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 FEB CHARGES 0.00 238.22
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1560.52
105100 55067 03/16/09 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 063448 REPAIR STREET LIGHT CA 0.00 631.42
105100 55067 03/16/09 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 REPAIR LOOP DETECTOR - 0.00 1107.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1738.68
105100 55068 03/16/09 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 RSM1500M4-4 15 HP HYD 0.00 7598.00
105100 55069 03/16/09 11166 MIDWEST DRIVESHAFT, INC. 053443 PTO SHAFT FOR UNIT 530 0.00 246.95
105100 55070 03/16/09 2036 KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 010612 BLANKET ACCOUNT W/KONI 0.00 150.47
105100 55071 03/16/09 5750 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 0100 PAID $100 FOR 2009 BUS 0.00 75.00
105100 55072 03/16/09 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 CODE ON INTERNET FEE 0.00 175.00
105100 55073 03/16/09 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 0103821 1/24-2/23/09 SEV. 0.00 54.73
105100 55073 03/16/09 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010920 1/24-2/23/09 SEV. 0.00 173.28
105100 55073 03/16/09 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010925 1/24-2/23/09 SEV. 0.00 55.98
105100 55073 03/16/09 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053442 1/24-2/23/09 SEV. 0.00 87.74
105100 55073 03/16/09 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053443 1/24-2/23/09 SEV. 0.00 146.14
105100 55073 03/16/09 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063447 1/24-2/23/09 SEV. 0.00 256.46
105100 55073 03/16/09 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010924 1/24-2/23/09 SEV. 0.00 200.32
105100 55073 03/16/09 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063448 1/24-2/23/09 SEV. 0.00 83.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1058.02
105100 55074 03/16/09 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 sve 12/31-3/2/09 0.00 21.23
105100 55074 03/16/09 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 1/29-3/3/09 0.00 478.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 500.05
105100 55075 03/16/09 12376 NICOR GAS 28 RELEASE OF STORM WATER 0.00 1000.00
105100 55076 03/16/09 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 OPERATIONS, MAINTENANC 0.00 203250.00
105100 55076 03/16/09 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 OPERATIONS, MAINTENANC 0.00 177150.00
105100 55076 03/16/09 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 SUPPLEMENT TO P.O. 625 0.00 26100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 406500.00
105100 55077 03/16/09 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 T4137207 3N234 TIMB, R 0.00 65.00
105100 55077 03/16/09 3738 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 T4137578 PC09-04/03, R 0.00 108.00
105100 55077 03/16/09 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 T4137578 PC09-04/03, R 0.00 58.00

RUN DATE 03/12/09 TIME 15:25:03 PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/12/09 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:24:57 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G122' and transact.ck_date='03/16/2009"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --------===-"= VENDOR~===~-=om=m=—— DEPT-DIV